DECEMBER YAHRZEIT LIST

Ray Levy

Esther Machlin
Hymie Samelowitz
Monica Soicher
Sam Manushewitz
Leslie Zusman
Alec Cohen
Michael John Cohen
Max Levi

Rose Rosenberg
Eva Saddik
Aharon Walters
Frada Glick

Henry Wolfe Glick
Leah Kelman

Errol Newman
Rose Golinger
Harry Steinberg
Eli Bortz

Rachel Cohen
Rhona Lomey

Fay Rosen

Leah Bloch
Deborah Chester
Malka Edelman
Beno Perlman
Israel Roberts
Meir Paiker

Ruth Gina Raphaely
Keith Sutherland
Boruch Binnstock
Alfred Borosh
Doreen Mendelsohn
Marion Marx
Werner Teitel (Title)
Ray Bernstein
Maree Finkelstein
Israel Gold

Habiba Musry
Queenie Stern
Josephine Beilin
Moss Burns

Theo Freilich
Sharon Gordon

1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/12/2024
5/12/2024
5/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
6/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
8/12/2024
9/12/2024
9/12/2024
9/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
13/12/2024

Heshvan 30, 5785
Heshvan 30, 5785
Heshvan 30, 5785
Heshvan 30, 5785
Kislev 1, 5785
Kislev 1, 5785
Kislev 2, 5785
Kislev 2, 5785
Kislev 2, 5785
Kislev 2, 5785
Kislev 2, 5785
Kislev 2, 5785
Kislev 3, 5785
Kislev 3, 5785
Kislev 3, 5785
Kislev 3, 5785
Kislev 4, 5785
Kislev 4, 5785
Kislev 5, 5785
Kislev 5, 5785
Kislev 5, 5785
Kislev 5, 5785
Kislev 6, 5785
Kislev 6, 5785
Kislev 6, 5785
Kislev 6, 5785
Kislev 7, 5785
Kislev 8, 5785
Kislev 8, 5785
Kislev 8, 5785
Kislev 9, 5785
Kislev 9, 5785
Kislev 9, 5785
Kislev 10, 5785
Kislev 10, 5785
Kislev 11, 5785
Kislev 11, 5785
Kislev 11, 5785
Kislev 11, 5785
Kislev 11, 5785
Kislev 12, 5785
Kislev 12, 5785
Kislev 12, 5785
Kislev 12, 5785




Harry Hoffman

Albert Schlafrig

Renie Karro

Reuben Kaye

Tony Rosham

Sidney Freeman

Leah Glatzer

David Kooperman
Alec Koz

Abe Marcov

Moshe Schneider
Aidie Silbert

Maurice Leopold Bloch
Sol Brown

Nachman Konigsberg
Monty Byala

Leslie Jacobs

Naomi Sophie Walker
Ann Mossenson

David Silbert

Myer Fine

llona Havas

Joseph Hershowitz
Adam Wolinski
Alexander Breckler
Annie Stone

Stella Alhadeff

Betsy Bensky

Giovanni Della Seta
Ron Frank

Rosetta Luber

Luba Bell

Dora Godfrey

Charles Leon Louis
Anita Mallin

Daisy Shamir Shamoon
Rose Weiss

Hedley John Freedman
Ann Freund

Philip Goldman

Harry Nathanson
Blanka Schaffer
Maurice Emanuel Zeffert
Shlomo (Avnaim) Behar
Eva Ephron

Rachel Hoffman

13/12/2024
13/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
15/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
16/12/2024
18/12/2024
18/12/2024
18/12/2024
19/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
23/12/2024
23/12/2024
23/12/2024
23/12/2024
24/12/2024
24/12/2024
25/12/2024
25/12/2024
25/12/2024
25/12/2024
25/12/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
26/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
27/12/2024
28/12/2024
28/12/2024
28/12/2024

Kislev 12, 5785
Kislev 12, 5785
Kislev 13, 5785
Kislev 13, 5785
Kislev 13, 5785
Kislev 14, 5785
Kislev 15, 5785
Kislev 15, 5785
Kislev 15, 5785
Kislev 15, 5785
Kislev 15, 5785
Kislev 15, 5785
Kislev 17, 5785
Kislev 17, 5785
Kislev 17, 5785
Kislev 18, 5785
Kislev 20, 5785
Kislev 20, 5785
Kislev 21, 5785
Kislev 21, 5785
Kislev 22, 5785
Kislev 22, 5785
Kislev 22, 5785
Kislev 22, 5785
Kislev 23, 5785
Kislev 23, 5785
Kislev 24, 5785
Kislev 24, 5785
Kislev 24, 5785
Kislev 24, 5785
Kislev 24, 5785
Kislev 25, 5785
Kislev 25, 5785
Kislev 25, 5785
Kislev 25, 5785
Kislev 25, 5785
Kislev 25, 5785
Kislev 26, 5785
Kislev 26, 5785
Kislev 26, 5785
Kislev 26, 5785
Kislev 26, 5785
Kislev 26, 5785
Kislev 27, 5785
Kislev 27, 5785
Kislev 27, 5785



Heiman Immerman
Phillip Levy

Ethel Saker

Fred Sazonov
Claude Billigheimer
Alzena Meyer
Michael Stern
Rachel Toby

29/12/2024
29/12/2024
29/12/2024
29/12/2024
30/12/2024
30/12/2024
31/12/2024
31/12/2024

Kislev 28, 5785
Kislev 28, 5785
Kislev 28, 5785
Kislev 28, 5785
Kislev 29, 5785
Kislev 29, 5785
Kislev 30, 5785
Kislev 30, 5785



